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7 FOR SALE—HOUSES
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Me?lﬁnt location for business 2&0%. rm. home with large glassed and heated | ' he time to purchase. Spool, post &1 168 WANTED TO BUY—MISC.
Wilmette 2699, 66L17-1te sun and sleeping porches. Central ;gd:&lﬂ!a beds as low as $26 a pr. Odd
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736 Elm St. Phone Winn, 142

67LT16-tfc

FOR RENT—MAY IST OR BEFORE—
on quiet street in Hubbard Woods, 4-
rm. apt., 2nd fl.,, glazed heated sun
porch, glazed slp. pch., large yard. $75
per month. Phone Winnetka 2480,

6TLTN17-tfp

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,

near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800. . 67TLTN2-tfc
E e —— ——
™M FOR RENT—HOUSES
Unfurnished, 11 rooms, 2 baths,
51 T S i T R $300.00
Unfurnished, 8 rooms, 3 baths,
Tob LR YT iivicreioeiie 175.00
Unfurnished, 8 rooms, 3 baths,
May 1, 2 yre, ...... cesvense N25.00
Furnished, 8 rooms, 3 baths,
Feb. 1, 3 mos. .......

HILL & STONE

543 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka. Winn. 1544
69LT17-1tc

FOR RENT—§ RM. BUNGALOW WITH
‘enclosed back porch and breakfast rm.
Furn. or unfurn. Reasonable. 535 Kenil-
worth Ave.,, Kenilworth. Ph. Kenil
3918. 69LTN17-1tc

HOUSE FOR RENT, 4 AND 5 ROOMS.
Barges Bros. Wilmette 159. 69L17-1tc

e ————————————————

‘8 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

LARGE OFFICE SUITABLE FOR PHY-
sician or other professional man. Situ-
ated in Winnetka's central business sec.
Reas. rent. Write Wilmette Life B-549.

T3LTN17-1te

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.
T3LTNS8-tfe

7 FOR BALE—GARAGES

FOR SALE—1-CAR FRAME GARAGE.
Can be removed in sections. $10 if re-
moved immediately. Phone Winn, 1324,

T6LTN17-1tc

n FOR SBALE—HOUSES
SHELL OR RENT

Winnetka Home

$18,500.
3 BEDROOMS AND 2 BATHS.
New home, 5 blocks to maln elect. and
steam depots, village and schools;
wood-burning fireplacee. H. W. ht.;
2 ear garage; lot 50x175; small pay-
m:nt down, balance like rent.
HAVILAND REALTY CO.,
Exclusive Agents.
17 Fim St., Winnetka, Ph. Winnetka 577
Ph. Winnetka B81.
OPEN ALL DAY SUNDAY

One Block From Lake

TILTN17-1te

GLENCOE

PERFECT SMALL HOUSE. NEW
English Cottage Brick and Timber.
High wooded lot. 50x220, with fine ont-
look. Near the lake. 8 rooms, 3 baths,
2 car garage, Billiard room. Sun par-
lor. Mahogany trim. Finest fixtures,
including electric refrigeration, dish-
wuhﬁ'. ventilator, eenia.l:t clouilts. lat:est

umbing equipment, plate glass win-
anl. roll recessed radia

screens, tors,
gas heat, ete. Price under $40,000.

Hokanson & Jenks

513 Davis Street Greenleaf 1617

moved away. W. J. Pickard.

Mrs. Fuller, Homes

522 Davis St. Ph. Univ. 8240
Res. Ph. Univ, 5746
TILT17-1te

$2,500 Cash

WILL HANDLE 6 RM. DUTCH CO-
lonial in 8. E. Winnetka, nr. all
schools and trans. 3 bedrms., sun-
room, 2 extra lavatories, wooded lot,
garage. Price $16,000,

E. E. Stults Realty

460 Winnetka Av. Ph. Winn., 1800
: TTLTN17-1tc

BEAUTIFUL ROOMS — COLONIAL —
handsome living room and master bed
chamber, each with fire place; heated
sun and sleeping porches; water heat
with oil burner; 2 car garage: side
drive; an attractive home in fine con-
dition, mnear schools, churches and
stores; price $24,600. Terms.

Lake Shore Realty Co.

J. W. PANUSHKA, PROP.
421 4th St. end of “L” Phone 2760
TTLAT-1te

FOR SALE—7 RM. HOUSE, GLAZED
heated slp. and brk. rms. Excep. high
class and well built. Many unusual
features. Bullt by owner 5 yrs. ago for
a home, not for speculation. Beautiful-
ly landscaped grounds. 300 ft. from
lake. Nr. school; and trans. Unusual
0 Owner must sell. Ph. Winnetka
15?3. TTILTN16-tfe

FOR SALE BY OWNER UNABLE TO
occupy—new brick English colonial, 2
tile baths and lavatory. H. W, heat.
7 large rooms and sun parlox.  Frigi-
daire and gas range. Built-in garage.

© EXclysive section of south Glencoe,
near transpor.: Price $27,5600. Address
Talk ' B-561. TILTN17-1te

FOR SALE—WEST SIDE SUBSTAN-
tial frame building to be moved away.
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